

ATLAS DUBLIN PROMOTIONAL PRICE LIST TURKEY 2022

GENERAL ENGLISH (in €)

COURSE	COURSE COURSE DETAILS		PRICE (€)			
COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 - 4 WEEKS	5 – 12 WEEKS	13 – 24 WEEKS		
GE Fluency (GE20) MORNING	20 hours group tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	250 225	235 195	215 170		
GE Fluency (GE20) AFTERNOON	20 hours group tuition lessons	200 175	185 150	170 130		
GE Fluency Plus (GE26)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 additional group lessons (GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	305 275	290 245	270 220		
GE Fluency Intensive 26 (GE26INT)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 individual lessons (GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	495 475	485 445	465 410		
GE Fluency Intensive 32 (GE32INT)	20 group tuition lessons + 12 individual lessons (GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS)	750 725	735 695	715 660		

EXAM PREPARATION (in €)

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	PRICE (€)		
COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 - 4 WEEKS	5 – 12 WEEKS	13 – 24 WEEKS
Full-time FCE/CAE/IELTS Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)	20 group exam tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	265 240	250 210	230 175

GE ACADEMIC YEAR (in €)

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	PRICE (€)			
COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	25 WEEKS	33 WEEKS	35 WEEKS	
GE Fluency (AY20) MORNING	25 weeks GE20 Morning with up to 10 weeks holidays	4945 3590	6465 4620	6845 4900	
GE Fluency (AY20) AFTERNOON	25 weeks GE20 Afternoon with up to 10 weeks holidays	3955 2850	5175 3725	5475 3950	
GE Fluency Plus (AY26)	25 weeks GE26 Morning with up to 10 weeks holidays	6195 4950	8115 6650	8595 6950	

NOTES

- Course registration fee and course material fee are additional.
- Morning course summer supplement for courses of 13+ weeks (20/06 09/09): €40 per week. Does not apply to students who change to afternoon classes in summer. Please advise at the time of booking. No commission on summer supplements
- AY students must take a recognised exam at the end of their course. The fee for this is €140.
- Minimum duration for exam preparation courses: 3 weeks
- Valid for courses starting before 1st March 2023.





ATLAS MALTA COURSE ONLY PROMOTION

FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY!



General **English** Fluency (GE20)

20 lessons per week

1-7 weeks

was €160 now

€140!

8 - 12 weeks

was €150 now

€130!

13+ weeks

was €140 now

€120!

ADD:

2 weeks accommodation

- Twin Room Accommodation
- Accommodation Placement Fee
- Airport Arrival Transfer

€500

4 weeks accommodation

- Twin Room Accommodation
- Accommodation Placement Fee
- Airport Arrival Transfer

€950

Additional fees:



€40 Course Book



2 €40 Registration Fee



Fax €5 Eco Tax



ATLAS MALTA PACKAGE PRICES 2022

DETAILS	Course	1-3 weeks	4 - 7 weeks	8 - 12 weeks	13 - 23 weeks	24+ weeks	24 weeks
General English Fluency (GE20) + Superior Twin Room	20 Group Lessons General English	€345	€325	€315	€305	€275	€6,600
General English Fluency (GE20) + Superior Single Room	20 Group Lessons General English	€505	€485	€475	€465	€435	€10,440
General English Fluency (GE20) + Penthouse (price per person sharing, max. 3 people)	20 Group Lessons General English	€445	€425	€415	€405	€375	€9,000
General English Fluency (GE20) + Homestay Twin Room	20 Group Lessons General English	€360	€340	€330	€320	€290	€6,960

Additional Fees

	Price
GE Fluency Plus Supplement (+ 6 group lessons) GE/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.*	€40/week
GE Fluency Intensive Supplement (+ 6 individual lessons) e.g. GE/Business/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.	€200/week
Single Room Homestay Supplement	€100/week
Apartment Twin Room Ensuite Supplement	€20/week
Apartment Single Room Ensuite Supplement	€100/week
Summer Supplement (11 Jun - 18 Sep)	€75/week
Eco Tax	€5

Terms & Conditions

- Package includes: General English Fluency (GE20),
 Accommodation, Airport Arrival Transfer, First Course Book &
 All Registration Fees.
- For courses of 24 weeks or more, a reduced €40/week Summer Supplement applies.
- No commission on Summer Supplement.
- €100 refundable accommodation deposit (collected on arrival).
- During busy times, classes will run in both morning and afternoon.

^{*6} lessons per week if 3+ students in the class

⁴ lessons per week if only 2 students in the class.

² lessons per week if only 1 student in the class.